

WHAM’S DESINTATION IMAGINATION CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2018-2019
DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

	◄ August
	September 2018
	October ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 


	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8  DI Team manager Training 


	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 


	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 


	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 


	30 

	





	◄ September
	October 2018
	November ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 

	2 
DI Parent Informational Meeting 
	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 


	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 
Tryouts (If necessary)
	13 


	14 

	15 
[bookmark: _GoBack]
	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 
Student Meeting at recess
	20 


	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 
In School Practice
	25 

	26 
In School Practice 
	27 


	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 
In School Practice 
	





	◄ October
	November 2018
	December ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 
After School Practice 
Parent Meeting Update 
	3 


	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 
In School Practice 
	8 

	9 
In School Practice 
	10 


	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 
In School Practice 
	15 

	16 
In School Practice
	17 


	18 

	19 
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAYS 
	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 


	25 

	26 
NO PRACTICE THIS WEEK 
	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	





	◄ November
	December 2018
	January ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 


	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 
In School Practice 
	6 

	7 
After School Practice
	8 


	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 
In School Practice
	13 

	14 

	15 


	16 

	17 
NO PRACTICE THIS WEEK 
	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 


	23 

	24 
HAPPY HOLIDAYS 
	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 


	30 

	31 

	








	◄ December
	January 2019
	February ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 


	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 
STUDENT MEETING UPDATE 
	10 

	11 

	12 


	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 
In school practice 
	17 

	18 
After School Practice  
	19 


	20 

	21 
MLK DAY 
	22 

	23 
In school practice
	24 

	25 
In school practice
	26 


	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 
In school Practice 
	31 

	




	◄ January
	February 2019
	March ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	SUPER SKILLS SATURDAY TBD FEBRUARY 2ND OR 9TH TO BE HELD IN BATON ROUGE OR LAFAYETTE 
	
	
	
	1 

	2 


	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 


	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 


	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 
STATE COMPETITION IN BOSSIER CITY 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	






	◄ February
	March 2019
	April ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 


	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 


	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 


	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 


	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 


	31 

	





	◄ March
	April 2019
	May ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 


	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 


	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 


	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 


	28 

	29 

	30 

	






	◄ April
	May 2019
	June ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 


	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 


	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 


	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 
GLOBALS IN KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI 
	23 

	24 

	25 


	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	



